SAVAGE

Features:

3-Position Safety

Crisp Trigger

60 Degree Bolt Lift with 3-Locking Lugs

Ergonomic Stock and Recoil Pad

Matte Black Synthetic Stock or Turkish Walnut Stock Options

3 Round Detachable Box Magazine

Matte Black Carbon Steel Receiver with Integrated Recoil Lug

Drilled & Tapped Receiver (Savage M110 Spacing) with Steel MIL-STD
1913 Picatinny Rail

Free-floating, Button Rifled, Carbon Steel Barrel with 11°Target Crown
e 2-Sling Swivel Studs

Where value and performance meet, is where the Model 334 bolt action rifle
excels. The rifle features a crisp trigger and a 60-degree bolt lift to allow



faster loading on follow-up shots. The barrel is free-floating and button rifled
for consistent accuracy. Offered in three popular calibers the Model 334 is
available in a Turkish Walnut stock option with a silver bolt or a black
synthetic stock with a matte black action to match.

North American SKUs

CALIBER | HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

20" (50.8cm)  7.21bs (3.3kg) = $389
20" (50.8cm)  7.21lbs (3.3kg)  $389
22" (55.9cm) 7.611bs (3.5kg) $389
20" (50.8cm) 7.41bs (3.4kg)  $509
20" (50.8cm)  7.21bs (3.3kg) = $509
22" (55.9¢cm) 7.41bs (3.4kg)  $509

18823
18824
18837
18838
18839
18858

308 Win
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
308 Win
243 Win

6.5 Creedmoor

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

18823
18824
18837
18838
18839
18858

308 Win
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
308 Win
243 Win

6.5 Creedmoor

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)

7.2 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.2 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.61 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.4 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7.2 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.4 lbs (3.4 kg)



