

334



Features:

- 3-Position Safety
- Crisp Trigger
- 60 Degree Bolt Lift with 3-Locking Lugs
- Ergonomic Stock and Recoil Pad
- Matte Black Synthetic Stock or Turkish Walnut Stock Options
- 3 Round Detachable Box Magazine
- Matte Black Carbon Steel Receiver with Integrated Recoil Lug
- Drilled & Tapped Receiver (Savage M110 Spacing) with Steel MIL-STD 1913 Picatinny Rail
- Free-floating, Button Rifled, Carbon Steel Barrel with 11°Target Crown
- 2-Sling Swivel Studs

Where value and performance meet, is where the Model 334 bolt action rifle excels. The rifle features a crisp trigger and a 60-degree bolt lift to allow

faster loading on follow-up shots. The barrel is free-floating and button rifled for consistent accuracy. Offered in three popular calibers the Model 334 is available in a Turkish Walnut stock option with a silver bolt or a black synthetic stock with a matte black action to match.

North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
18823	308 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.2 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$389
18824	243 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.2 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$389
18837	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.61 lbs (3.5 kg)	\$389
18838	308 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.4 lbs (3.4 kg)	\$509
18839	243 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.2 lbs (3.3 kg)	\$509
18858	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.4 lbs (3.4 kg)	\$509

International SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
18823	308 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.2 lbs (3.3 kg)
18824	243 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.2 lbs (3.3 kg)
18837	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.61 lbs (3.5 kg)
18838	308 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.4 lbs (3.4 kg)
18839	243 Win	Right	20" (50.8 cm)	7.2 lbs (3.3 kg)
18858	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	7.4 lbs (3.4 kg)